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Assistance Location

Kyaka - Byabakora

Kyaka - Itambabiniga

Kyaka - Sweswe

35,862

29,285

25,999

Country of Origin Total
 

Democratic Republic of the Congo
Burundi
Rwanda
South Sudan
Kenya

86,153
2,982
2,131

38
15

Congolese By Ethnicity

Hutu

Hema

Other

Shi, Mashi

Nande, Nandi

Tutsi

Banyamulengue, Banyarwa…

68.58%

9.59%

6.18%

4.37%

4.18%

3.70%

3.40%

Specific Needs

Unaccompanied or separated …

Older person at risk

Single parent

Serious medical condition

Disability

Woman at risk

Child at risk

1529

1354

961

815

707

620

502

Age & Gender Breakdown
10 %

11 %

7 %

21 %

1 %

10 %

12 %

7 %

20 %

1 %

0-4

5-11

12-17

18-59

60+

18,799

- Top 7 

Youth 15-24

21 %
2,228

Elderly

2 %

3,124 2,292

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

Women and Children

79 %
Women

50 %

Uganda  - Refugee Statistics April 2019 - Kyaka II

Total Asylum-Seekers

619

Total Population

91,365
Total Households

30,777

71,936 45,906

Total Refugees

90,746

Creation date: 01-May-2019

- Top 7

- Top  5

Registered Birth & New Arrivals By Month
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New Registration Birth


